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        Set Factory Defaults  

                       

Cable Connection Settings
 

                       

   USB
                       

        USB Device Type Default (HID Keyboard Emulation)
                       

        USB Country Code Windows French
                       

Symbology (bar code type) Settings
 

                       

   Discrete 2 of 5
                       

        Discrete 2 of 5 Enable
                       

        Discrete 2 of 5 Length 1 0
                       

Imaging Settings
 

                       

   Imaging Parameters
                       

        Presentation Mode Field of View Reduced
                       

Modify Data- Advanced Data Formatting
 

                       

        Prefix: CTRL F/ACKNOWLEDGE
                       

        1
                       

        0
                       

        0
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        6

                       

        Suffix 1 Enter
                       

        6
                       

        0
                       

        5
                       

        8
                       

        Suffix 2 Enter
                       

        7
                       

        0
                       

        1
                       

        3
                       

        Scan Data Transmission Format <Prefix><Data><Suffix 1>
                       

General Parameter Settings
 

                       

                       

        Configuration File
Notes:
    ultracaisse
     
Firmware:
    CAABJS00-005-R02
     

Untitled1       

  Page 3 of 3


